

## Construction for Sunshine Kids Reception

The Rochester Building and Construction Trades Council and Builders Exchange of Rochester join forces on the Construction for Sunshine Kids reception, which raises funds for Rochester Rotary Sunshine Camp. The organizations and their members have sponsored this event for over 10 years.

Sponsors not only receive terrific visibility and benefits for their companies but also provide invaluable support for the Rochester Rotary Sunshine Camp.

This year's reception will take place in the spring of 2025 at the Sunshine Camp.

	PROJECT MANAGER \$1,500	SUPERINTENDENT \$1,000	JOURNEY PERSON \$500	APPRENTICE \$250
RECEPTION TICKETS	8	6	4	2
TICKETS FOR BEER FEST AT SUNSHINE CAMP (OCTOBER)	8	6	-	-
RECOGNITION AT EVENT	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo
SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION (6,000+ FOLLOWERS)	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo







## 2025 Construction for Kids Sponsorship Form



Please fill out the form below and return to Heather King at <a href="heather@rochesterrotary.org">heather@rochesterrotary.org</a>. Questions? Contact Heather at 585.546.7435 x203 or <a href="heather@rochesterrotary.org">heather@rochesterrotary.org</a>.

Company:	
Contact:	
Address:	
Contact Email:	
Contact Phone:	_
Please select 2025 support option(s):	
Construction for Sunshine Kids Reception Level:	
Payment options	
Check (made payable to Rochester Rotary Charitable Trusts, Inc.)	
Credit Card #:	Ехр:
Name on card:	
Invoice (option only available to Rochester Rotary members)	
Signature:	Date:

180 Linden Oaks, Suite 200 | Rochester, NY 14625

EIN: 16-0778060